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NEW GOLD INC.

ISIN: CA6445351068

Overview

2024/07/17 17:10:37

Price

2.365 USD

Difference © -1.87%(-0.05)
General attributes
ISIN CA6445351068
Symbol NGD
Exchange NYSE MKT
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,747 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

2.36 USD (57,500)
2.37 USD (63,700)
2.42 USD

2.42 USD

2.35 USD

2.41 USD
2.371834 USD
3,647,983
8,652,359.10
3,975

300

WKN: 644535106
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5Y
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/17
2024/07/16
2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/12

=Irr

r

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

Download

CHCHCHCH

1/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA6445351068&ID_NOTATION=12094030
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=397ec9ec4af7e5787d3a816b1209c8f10a80159759b7419dbbca15ac26660e1d&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=1ca82f49f647a86b8&time=1721316352&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=40993b77fbfa7af34cf3e72fbf230edd47c33391bd5b048a045ef35a7698420c&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=75921d56ebec17173&time=1721316352&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7b39d21b09871e8369d028a720433362668392bb4e15f7a808c5981f7840368e&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=821fdf5581f6f262e&time=1721316352&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=702bb2cf95730e61c310c0e95c58251da4c09cf08e8e2f66e6a169c681d02b4c&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=af2dae07129f45a67&time=1721316352&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9620f91d9d5d37ba43fc4d58af211e08265096561e2b3528067b058464b7d08c&idfile=60684&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60684%2F2024-07-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=635516dff91d7da19&time=1721316352&tool=RSC

NEW GOLD INC.

Details

2024/07/17 17:10:37

Price

2.365 USD

Difference © -1.87%(-0.05)
General attributes
ISIN CA6445351068
Symbol NGD
Exchange NYSE MKT
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,747 EUR
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 2.36 USD (57,500)
Ask (Ask size) 2.37 USD (63,700)
Open 2.42 USD
High 2.42 USD
Low 2.35USD
Close (prev. day) 2.41 USD
VWAP 2.371834 USD
Volume (pcs) 3,647,983
Trading volume 8,652,359.10
Number of trades 3,975
Last size 300
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) +75.91% +99.17% +47.85%
Perf (abs.) +1.04 +1.20 +0.78
Beta 2.28 1.72 1.96
Volatility 57.34 58.02 66.16

CESKAS

spofitelna
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/07/ 16:34 2.178 EUR
17

Toronto Stock 2024/07/ 17:10 3.23 CAD

Exchange 17

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 17:09 2.142 EUR
17

NYSE MKT 2024/07/ 17:10 2.365 USD
17

Munich 2024/07/ 08:01 2.225 EUR

2.383 USD (8,663,969
2.077 USD (7,461,856
1.830 USD (8,886,618
1.444 USD (5,423,551
2.460 USD (2024/07/11
1.090 USD (2024/02/14
2.460 USD (2024/07/11
0.860 USD (2023/10/02

—_—— — — — ===

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.02 6

1.53 690

0.02 8

8.65 3,975

0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=12094030
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31682515
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12120952
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12120952
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=25907199
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22542295

NEW GOLD INC.

CESKAS

spofitelna

London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

17

2023/12/
12

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

2024/05/
13

16:07 1.87 CAD  0.05

14:32 2.237 EUR 0.00

08:10 2.191 EUR 0.00

08:03 1.7855 EUR 0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370416
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370416
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18452956
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32319874
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18422463

NEW GOLD INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

newg:ld

Contact Details
NEW GOLD INC.

Burrard Street 3110-666 V6C 2X8

Vancouver, BC

Telefon: +1 604 639 0023

Fax: +1 604 696 4110

E-mail: info@newgold.com

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Renaud
Adams

Ankit Shah

Armando
Ortega

Bethany
Borody

Eric Vinet

John Ritter

Robert J.
Chausse

Sean Keating

Sharon
Giraudel

Suresh Kalathil

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

lan Pearce

Gillian Davidson

Geoffrey Chater

Margaret
Mulligan

Marilyn
Schonberner

Nicholas
Chirekos

Richard O'Brien

Thomas
McCulley

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

4/4


mailto:info@newgold.com
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